& commissioning  materials for your above mentioned genset.

SL     ProductName
1         EarthingcableBYAIX150RM

Taka

Unit  Quantity   Unit price           Total price
Mtr         20.00             1,535.00              30,700.00

sub Tots-I :               30,700.00

Grand Total :

:Thirty Thousand Seven  Hundred   Only.

N B      Cost ofadditional materials required during the commissioning works of the set tog

2-e „ I 7

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times,  we look forward to receiving your valued work
order.  Please retain the original and  return the copy of this quotation duly sign  by you.